From 9:30 Registration and Coffee

Nurse and Allied Health Professional Meeting

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:20

11:45

12:10

Advances in Lung
Cancer Treatment

Palliative Care
Update

Coffee

Lung
Transplantation

Physiotherapy
Management of
Cough

Nursing and Nurse
Training Overseas

Chris Garlick, Lung
Cancer Nurse
Specialist, Ipswich

Alison Blaken,
Palliative Care
Consultant, St.
Elizabeth’s Hospice

Richard Quigley,
Transplant Co-
ordinator, Papworth

Taryn Walker,
Clinical Specialist
Respiratory
Physiotherapist,
Ipswich

Gauibert Stanford,
Registered
Respiratory Nurse,
Ipswich

Trinity Park

ARLS

May 17", 2017

Felixstowe Road, Ipswich, IP3 8UH
Hosted by the Ipswich Hospital Team

Lung Physiology

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:20

11:50

FeNO testing in
the diagnosis and
management of
Th-2 asthma

Education,
Training and
Apprenticeships

Coffee

Direct Access for
pulmonary
function tests

ARTP Regional
Open Meeting

Alan Crofts,
Circassia Ltd

Judy Croot,
Professional
Advisor Health
Science, Health
Education East of
England

Kelly Pauley, Lead
Respiratory
Physiologists,
Hinchingbrooke

Registrar Presentations
10:00 Clinical TBC
10:15 Research TBC
10:30 Clincal TBC
10:45 Research TBC
11:00 Coffee TBC
11:15 Clinical TBC
11:30 Research TBC
11:45 Clinical TBC
12:00 Research TBC

STC Meeting

10:00 Agenda to be emailed to participants

This meeting is generously supported
by AstraZeneca, Bristol-Myers Squibb,
Chiesi, Irwin Mitchell, Glaxo-Smith-
Kline, Napp, Novartis, Olympus, Pfizer,
Philips, Roche and Teva.




ARLS

FIRE/PCRS Meeting

EATS Meeting

13:30

14:10

14:50

New Guidelines in COPD — how will
this affect our care in the Community

Smoking Cessation — E-cigarettes
alongside conventional medicine —

friend or foe

STPs in a nutshell —what will it mean to

us.

Val Gerrard, Advanced
Nurse Practioner

Viral Doshi, Consultant
Pharmacist

Daryl Freeman GP &
Respiratory Community
Physician

13:30

13:50

14:00

14:30

Clinical Research Network
Regional Research and
Services Updates

Tuberculosis Update

Is there still a role of thoracic
surgery in the management
of empyema?

Nicky Simler, Consultant Respiratory
Physician, Papworth

Martin Dedicoat, Consultant Infectious
Disease Physician, Heart of England
Hospital, Birmingham

Jakub Kadlec, Consultant Thoracic
Surgeon, Norfolk and Norwich

15:00 Coffee

Joint EATS/PCR Plenary Session

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

16:50

Sustainability and Transformation Plans

Integrated Respiratory Services
Image Guided Tumour Ablation Therapy
Outcomes of patients admitted to ITU with

Respiratory Failure

SpR Price Presentation

Nick Hulme, Chief Executive, Ipswich Hospital

Irem Patel, Consultant Respiratory Physician, King’

College London

Paul Jennings, Consultant Radiologist, Ipswich

Hospital

Richard Lloyd, Consultant in Intensive Care, Ipswich

Hospital

17:10 EATS business meeting

18:30 EATS dinner

This meeting is generously supported
by AstraZeneca, Bristol-Myers Squibb,
Glaxo-Smith-
Kline, Napp, Novartis, Olympus, Pfizer,

Chiesi, Irwin Mitchell,

Philips, Roche and Teva.




