

May 17th, 2017 Trinity Park Felixstowe Road, Ipswich, IP3 8UH Hosted by the Ipswich Hospital Team

From 9:30 Registration and Coffee

Nurse and Allied Health Professional Meeting		
10:00	Advances in Lung Cancer Treatment	Chris Garlick, Lung Cancer Nurse Specialist, Ipswich
10:30	Palliative Care Update	Alison Blaken, Palliative Care Consultant, St. Elizabeth's Hospice
11:00	Coffee	
11:20	Lung Transplantation	Richard Quigley, Transplant Co- ordinator, Papworth
11:45	Physiotherapy Management of Cough	Taryn Walker, Clinical Specialist Respiratory Physiotherapist, Ipswich
12:10	Nursing and Nurse Training Overseas	Gauibert Stanford, Registered Respiratory Nurse, Ipswich

Lung Physiology		
10:00	FeNO testing in the diagnosis and management of Th-2 asthma	Alan Crofts, Circassia Ltd
10:30	Education, Training and Apprenticeships	Judy Croot, Professional Advisor Health Science, Health Education East of England
11:00	Coffee	
11:20	Direct Access for pulmonary function tests	Kelly Pauley, Lead Respiratory Physiologists, Hinchingbrooke
11:50	ARTP Regional Open Meeting	

STC Meeting

10:00 Agenda to be emailed to participants

Registrar Presentations		
10:00	Clinical	TBC
10:15	Research	ТВС
10:30	Clincal	ТВС
10:45	Research	ТВС
11:00	Coffee	ТВС
11:15	Clinical	ТВС
11:30	Research	TBC
11:45	Clinical	ТВС
12:00	Research	TBC

This meeting is generously supported by AstraZeneca, Bristol-Myers Squibb, Chiesi, Irwin Mitchell, Glaxo-Smith-Kline, Napp, Novartis, Olympus, Pfizer, Philips, Roche and Teva.



	FIRE/PCRS Meeting			
13:30	New Guidelines in COPD – how will this affect our care in the Community	Val Gerrard, Advanced Nurse Practioner		
14:10	Smoking Cessation – E-cigarettes alongside conventional medicine – friend or foe	Viral Doshi, Consultant Pharmacist		
14:50	STPs in a nutshell –what will it mean to us.	Daryl Freeman GP & Respiratory Community Physician		

EATS Meeting		
13:30	Clinical Research Network	Nicky Simler, Consultant Respiratory Physician, Papworth
13:50	Regional Research and Services Updates	
14:00	Tuberculosis Update	Martin Dedicoat, Consultant Infectious Disease Physician, Heart of England Hospital, Birmingham
14:30	Is there still a role of thoracic surgery in the management of empyema?	Jakub Kadlec, Consultant Thoracic Surgeon, Norfolk and Norwich

15:00 Coffee

Joint EATS/PCR Plenary Session		
15:30	Sustainability and Transformation Plans	Nick Hulme, Chief Executive, Ipswich Hospital
15:50	Integrated Respiratory Services	Irem Patel, Consultant Respiratory Physician, King' College London
16:10	Image Guided Tumour Ablation Therapy	Paul Jennings, Consultant Radiologist, Ipswich Hospital
16:30	Outcomes of patients admitted to ITU with Respiratory Failure	Richard Lloyd, Consultant in Intensive Care, Ipswich Hospital
16:50	SpR Price Presentation	

17:10 EATS business meeting

18:30 EATS dinner

This meeting is generously supported by AstraZeneca, Bristol-Myers Squibb, Chiesi, Irwin Mitchell, Glaxo-Smith-Kline, Napp, Novartis, Olympus, Pfizer, Philips, Roche and Teva.